S_UShant SUSHANT UNIVERSITY, GURGAON
UﬂlverSIty Date Sheet B.Pharm 11 IV, VI & Vil Semester, End Semester Examination (Theory) May 2024
(Regular/Reappear/Improvement)

Date Day Il Semester IV Semester VI Semester VIl Semester
10:00AM -1 :00PM 10:00AM- 1:00PM 02:00PM - 05:00PM 02:00PM - 05:00PM
BP201T
AT
08-05-24 | Wednesday Human Anatomy and Medicinal Chipr:iztr Il = Theo
icin -
Physiology Il — Theory € ¢ ¥ bl
BP405T
09-05-24 Thursday Pharmacognosy and
Phytochemistry | -Theory
BP202T
BP602T
10-05-24 Friday Pharmaceutical Organic praimaEalo . 1l = Theo
Chemistry | — Theory By "
13-05-24 Monday . BMO,ZT . BPSOZT
Medicinal Chemistry | -Theory Social and Preventive Pharmacy
14-05-24 Tuesday ) B_P203T BP603T
Biochemistry — Theory Herbal Drug Technology — Theory
P
15-05-24 | Wednesday . BP403T_ - 8.03ET
Physical Pharmaceutics Il -Theory Pharma Marketing Management
BP604T
16-05-24 Ty BF204T Blopharmace'utlc.s and
Pathophysiology — Theory Pharmacokinetics —
Theory
17-05-24 Friday BP40AT .BP804ET '
Pharmacology | -Theory Pharmaceutical Regulatory Science
BP205T
20-05-24 Monday Computer Applications in BPEO5T
Pharmacy — Theory (10:00AM Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
12:00Noon) Theory
BP401T BP801T
21-05-24 Tuesday Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry Biostatistics and Research
Il -Theory Methodology
BP206T
22.05-24 | Wednesday Environmental Sciences- 4 BP606T
Theory (10:00AM- Quality Assurance —Theory
12:00Noon)
i TDCC (10:00AM-1:00PM)
24-05-24 Friday
TDL (2:00PM-5:00)
Note :

- The Students Must Bring Admit Card/I-Card In The Examination Hall. Students Must Take Their Respective Seat 10 Minutes Before The Commencement Of Examination. No Student Will Be
Allowed After The Commencement Of The Examination.

- Books, Any Other Printed / Handwritten /Course Material, Bags Mobile Phone, Programmable Calculators & Other Electronic Gadgets Etc. Are Not Permitted Inside The Examination Hall. If Any
Candidate Is Found With Any Such Material (S), He /She Shall Be Booked Under Unfair Means Case.
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